

# FISH TACO

## FOOD ALLERGEN LIST

**PLEASE NOTE:** While we strive to identify allergens and prevent contamination, we advise guests with food allergies or specific dietary restrictions to regularly review this guide. We cannot guarantee that our ingredients are completely free of allergens or animal products, as we depend on supplier information, there is a risk of cross-contamination in shared preparation and cooking areas, and ingredient substitutions may occur due to supply chain issues and variations in supplier practices.

CC = Cross Contamination

Appetizers	Gluten	Dairy	Egg	Shellfish	Soy	Fish	Mustard	Peanut	Tree Nut	Sesame
Chips & Salsa (Roja/Red)	Chips- CC				Chips Fryer Oil	Chips- CC				
Chips & Salsa (Verde/Green)	Chips- CC				Chips Fryer Oil	Chips- CC				
Chips & Queso	Chips- CC	Queso			Chips Fryer Oil Queso	Chips- CC				
Chips & Guacamole	Chips- CC				Chips Fryer Oil	Chips- CC				
Elote grilled corn, signature sauce, cotija cheese, guajillo powder		Cotija Cheese	Signature Sauce		Signature Sauce					
Shrimp & Mango Ceviche avocado, mango pico, jalapeno, radish, cilantro, lime juice	Chips- CC			Shrimp	Chips Fryer Oil	Chips- CC				
Tostada Clasica refried black beans, shredded lettuce, avocado, pico de gallo, crema, cotija cheese	Tostada Shell - CC	Cotija Cheese Crema				Tostada Shell - CC				
Tortilla Soup chicken, avocado, cotija cheese, crispy tortilla	Tortilla Strips - CC	Cotija Cheese			Soup Broth	Chips- CC				
Crispy Chicken Tacos shredded lettuce, pico de gallo, ranchera sauce, crema, cotija cheese	Fryer Oil- CC	Cotija Cheese	Ranchera Sauce		Ranchera Sauce Fryer Oil	Fryer Oil- CC				
Chips Only	Fryer Oil- CC				Fryer Oil	Fryer Oil- CC				

Salads	Gluten	Dairy	Egg	Shellfish	Soy	Fish	Mustard	Peanut	Tree Nut	Sesame
Chicken Caesar greens, tomato, pickled jalapeno, cotija cheese, crispy tortilla	Tortilla Strips - CC	Cotija Cheese Caesar Dressing	Caesar Dressing		Caesar Dressing Tortilla Strips	Tortilla Strips - CC	Caesar Dressing			
Steak Salad greens, beans, tomato, charred corn, crispy tortilla, chile ranch	Tortilla Strips - CC	Ranch Dressing	Ranch Dressing		Ranch Dressing Tortilla Strips	Tortilla Strips - CC	Steak			
Ancho Shrimp Salad greens, charred corn, jicama, radish, tomato, chile ranch		Ranch Dressing	Ranch Dressing	Shrimp	Ranch Dressing					
Blackened Fish Salad greens, tomato, mango, jicama, avocado, red onion, cotija cheese, vinaigrette		Cotija Cheese				Fish	Blackening Seasoning			
Mango Salad (no protein) greens, tomato, mango, jicama, avocado, red onion, cotija cheese, vinaigrette		Cotija Cheese								
Caesar Salad (no protein) greens, tomato, pickled jalapeno, cotija cheese, crispy tortilla	Tortilla Strips - CC	Cotija Cheese Caesar Dressing	Caesar Dressing		Caesar Dressing Tortilla Strips	Tortilla Strips - CC				

Taco Platters consist of 2 tacos served with side of rice & beans or salad. **NOTE:** Tacos **CAN** be made with gluten free corn tortillas.

Taco Platters	Gluten	Dairy	Egg	Shellfish	Soy	Fish	Mustard	Peanut	Tree Nut	Sesame
Chicken Tacos guajillo sauce, onion & cilantro										
Carnitas Tacos salsa verde, onion & cilantro	Carnitas									
Chorizo Tacos salsa verde, onion & cilantro							Chorizo			
Barbacoa Tacos salsa verde, onion & cilantro	Barbacoa				Barbacoa					
Steak Tacos salsa verde, pepper & onion rajas					Steak		Steak			
Vegetarian Tacos pepper & onion rajas, corn pico, avocado, jalapeno sauce			Jalapeno Sauce		Jalapeno Sauce					
Signature Fish Tacos beer-battered, cabbage, signature sauce	Fish Batter Flour Tortilla		Signature Sauce		Signature Sauce Fried Fish	Fish	Fish Batter			
Blackened Fish Taco chile-lime sauce, cabbage, pineapple-chile relish	Flour Tortilla		Chile Lime Sauce		Chile Lime Sauce	Fish	Blackening Seasoning Pineapple Relish			
Grilled Fish Tacos chile-lime sauce, cabbage, mango pico	Flour Tortilla		Chile Lime Sauce		Chile Lime Sauce	Fish				
Ancho Shrimp Tacos chile-lime sauce, cabbage, pico de gallo	Flour Tortilla		Chile Lime Sauce	Shrimp	Chile Lime Sauce					
Salmon Tacos blackened salmon, jalapeno sauce, red cabbage, charred corn, cilantro	Flour Tortilla		Jalapeno Sauce		Jalapeno Sauce	Fish	Blackening Seasoning			
Side Rice & Beans					Beans					
Side Rice Only										
Side Beans Only					Beans					
Side Salad										

Street tacos consist of a single taco on a corn tortilla.

Street Tacos	Gluten	Dairy	Egg	Shellfish	Soy	Fish	Mustard	Peanut	Tree Nut	Sesame
Chicken guajillo sauce, onion & cilantro										
Steak salsa verde, onion & cilantro					Steak		Steak			
Carnitas salsa verde, onion & cilantro	Carnitas									
Barbacoa salsa verde, onion & cilantro	Barbacoa				Barbacoa					
Chorizo salsa verde, onion & cilantro							Chorizo			
Vegetarian pepper & onion rajas, corn pico, avocado, jalapeno sauce			Jalapeno Sauce		Jalapeno Sauce					

Tacos del Mar consist of a single taco on a flour tortilla. **NOTE:** Tacos **CAN** be made with gluten free corn tortillas.

Tacos del Mar	Gluten	Dairy	Egg	Shellfish	Soy	Fish	Mustard	Peanut	Tree Nut	Sesame
<b>Signature Fish</b> beer-battered, cabbage, signature sauce	Fish Batter Flour Tortilla		Signature Sauce		Signature Sauce Fried Fish	Fish	Fish Batter			
<b>Blackened Fish</b> chile-lime sauce, cabbage, pineapple-chile relish	Flour Tortilla		Chile Lime Sauce		Chile Lime Sauce	Fish	Blackening Seasoning Pineapple Relish			
<b>Grilled Fish</b> chile-lime sauce, cabbage, mango pico	Flour Tortilla		Chile Lime Sauce		Chile Lime Sauce	Fish				
<b>Ancho Shrimp</b> chile-lime sauce, cabbage, pico de gallo	Flour Tortilla		Chile Lime Sauce	Shrimp	Chile Lime Sauce					
<b>Salmon</b> blackened salmon, jalapeno sauce, red cabbage, charred corn, cilantro	Flour Tortilla		Jalapeno Sauce		Jalapeno Sauce	Fish	Blackening Seasoning			

Rice Bowls	Gluten	Dairy	Egg	Shellfish	Soy	Fish	Mustard	Peanut	Tree Nut	Sesame
<b>Chicken</b> pico de gallo, charred corn, crema, guajillo sauce		Crema			Beans					
<b>Carnitas</b> pepper & onion rajias, pickled jalapeno, salsa verde	Carnitas				Beans					
<b>Barbacoa</b> charred corn, pickled jalapeno, guajillo sauce	Barbacoa				Beans Barbacoa					
<b>Steak</b> pepper & onion rajias, charred corn, guajillo sauce					Beans Steak		Steak			
<b>Ancho Shrimp</b> pico de gallo, charred corn, chile-lime sauce			Chile Lime Sauce	Shrimp	Beans Chile Lime Sauce					
<b>Signature Fish</b> beer-battered, charred corn, pickled jalapeno, signature sauce	Fish Batter		Signature Sauce		Beans Signature Sauce	Fish	Fish Batter			
<b>Vegetarian</b> avocado, charred corn, pepper & onion rajias, jalapeno sauce			Jalapeno Sauce		Beans Jalapeno Sauce					

Burritos are rolled with flour tortilla. **NOTE:** Burritos **CANNOT** be made with gluten free tortillas.

Burritos	Gluten	Dairy	Egg	Shellfish	Soy	Fish	Mustard	Peanut	Tree Nut	Sesame
<b>Chicken</b> rice, beans, pico de gallo, guajillo sauce, crema	Flour Tortilla	Crema			Beans					
<b>Carnitas</b> rice, beans, pico de gallo, guajillo sauce, crema	Carnitas Flour Tortilla	Crema			Beans					
<b>Barbacoa</b> rice, beans, pico de gallo, guajillo sauce, crema	Barbacoa Flour Tortilla	Crema			Beans Barbacoa					
<b>Steak</b> rice, beans, pico de gallo, guajillo sauce, crema	Flour Tortilla	Crema			Beans Steak		Steak			
<b>Vegetarian</b> rice, beans, avocado, charred corn, pepper & onion rajias, jalapeno sauce	Flour Tortilla		Jalapeno Sauce		Beans Jalapeno Sauce					
<b>Signature Fish</b> beer-battered, rice, beans, cabbage, pico de gallo, signature sauce	Fish Batter Flour Tortilla		Signature Sauce		Beans Signature Sauce	Fish	Fish Batter			
<b>Blackened Fish</b> rice, beans, cabbage, pineapple relish, chile-lime sauce	Flour Tortilla		Chile Lime Sauce		Beans Chile Lime Sauce	Fish	Blackening Seasoning Pineapple Relish			
<b>Grilled Fish</b> rice, beans, cabbage, chile-lime sauce, mango pico	Flour Tortilla		Chile Lime Sauce		Beans Chile Lime Sauce	Fish				

Quesadillas are made with flour tortillas and served with a side of guacamole and crema. **NOTE:** Quesadillas **CAN** be made with gluten free tortillas.

Quesadillas	Gluten	Dairy	Egg	Shellfish	Soy	Fish	Mustard	Peanut	Tree Nut	Sesame
Cheese		Cheese Crema								
Chicken pepper & onion rajas		Cheese Crema								
Chorizo pepper & onion rajas		Cheese Crema					Chorizo			
Barbacoa pepper & onion rajas	Barbacoa	Cheese Crema			Barbacoa					
Steak pepper & onion rajas		Cheese Crema			Steak		Steak			
Ancho Shrimp pepper & onion rajas		Cheese Crema		Shrimp						
Vegetarian avocado, charred corn, pepper & onion rajas		Cheese Crema								

**NOTE:** Quesadillas and Platters **CAN** be made with gluten free tortillas. Burritos **CANNOT** be made with a gluten free tortilla.

Small Plates	Gluten	Dairy	Egg	Shellfish	Soy	Fish	Mustard	Peanut	Tree Nut	Sesame
Small Cheese Quesadilla flour tortilla	Flour Tortilla	Cheese								
Small Steak Quesadilla flour tortilla	Flour Tortilla	Cheese								
Small Chicken Quesadilla flour tortilla	Flour Tortilla	Cheese								
Small Plain Burrito flour tortilla, rice, beans, cheese	Flour Tortilla	Cheese			Beans					
Small Steak Burrito flour tortilla, rice, beans, cheese	Flour Tortilla	Cheese			Beans Steak		Steak			
Small Chicken Burrito flour tortilla, rice, beans, cheese	Flour Tortilla	Cheese			Beans					
Small Chicken Platter flour tortilla, rice, beans, cheese	Flour Tortilla	Cheese			Beans					
Small Steak Platter flour tortilla, rice, beans, cheese	Flour Tortilla	Cheese			Beans Steak		Steak			

**NOTE:** The “Recipes” allergen information references when the recipes and food items are fully prepared and ready to eat.

Recipes	Gluten	Dairy	Egg	Shellfish	Soy	Fish	Mustard	Peanut	Tree Nut	Sesame
Adobo Marinade										
Beer Batter Mix	X						X			
Black Beans					X					
Cabbage Slaw										
Caesar Dressing		X	X		X	X	X			
Chile-Lime Sauce			X		X					
Cilantro-Lime Rice										
Corn Pico										
Crema		X								
Guacamole										
Guajillo Sauce										
Habanero Salsa					X					
Jalapeno Sauce			X		X					
Lemon Dressing										
Mango Pico										
Onion & Cilantro										
Pepper & Onion Rajas										
Pickled Jalapeno										
Pickling Liquid										
Pico de Gallo										
Pineapple Relish							X			
Queso Dip		X			X					
Ranch Dressing		X	X		X					
Ranchera Sauce			X		X					
Refried Black Beans					X					
Salsa Roja										
Salsa Verde										
Shredded Cheese Mix		X								
Signature Sauce			X		X					
Steak Mojo					X		X			
Tortilla Soup					X					

**NOTE:** The "Proteins" allergen information references when the proteins are fully prepared and ready to eat.

<b>Proteins</b>	<b>Gluten</b>	<b>Dairy</b>	<b>Egg</b>	<b>Shellfish</b>	<b>Soy</b>	<b>Fish</b>	<b>Mustard</b>	<b>Peanut</b>	<b>Tree Nut</b>	<b>Sesame</b>
Chicken										
Carnitas	<b>X</b>									
Barbacoa	<b>X</b>				<b>X</b>					
Steak					<b>X</b>		<b>X</b>			
Chorizo							<b>X</b>			
Grilled Fish						<b>X</b>				
Signature Fish (Fried)	<b>X</b>				<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>				
Salmon (Blackened)						<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>			
Ancho Shrimp				<b>X</b>						
Blackened Fish						<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>			